Rank By Gen. By Cat.
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Cat.
18-39M
18-39M
18-39M
40+M
18-39M
18-39M
40+M
18-39M
18-39M
40+M
18-39M
40+M
18-39M
40+M
18-39M
40+M
40+M
40+M
18-39M
40+M
18-39M
40+M
40+M
40+M
18-39M
18-39M
40+M
40+M
40+M

Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

287
316
279
307
294
255
216
262
312
321
206
317
227
241
289
285
265
222
303
238
268
283
308
225
246
242
259
240
276

EMMANOYHA MNOYPIKAZ
ANAPEAY ANAPIOMOYAOX
IQANNHZ MAMAAOINMOYAOZ
EAEYOEPIOZ XAAIKIAZ

NIKOZ ZIQMNAX

AHMHTPIOX KPIAPAX
GIANNIS THANASIOS
KYPIAKOX MIKEAOMNOYAOZ
MAPAXKEYAZ XPYZOBITXANOX
ADAM LESZCO

GEORGIOS LOUFOPOULOS
XPHXTOZ KATZIPOINOYAOX
MANNHZ BAAXOZ

IOANNHZ [QANNHZ

®OTHZ PHIAZ

NIKOAAOZ MITXI0X

NIKOZ MIMAKOYPOX

IOANNHXZ AAAMOTTOYAOX
IOANNHZ TZIMMNPHX

XPHXTOZ ZANNHZ

MIXAAHY MMNONEAHX
AAE=ANAPOZ METPOIMOYAOX
NIKOAAOZ XATZHIMAPAXKEYAX
AAEZANAPOZ AXMIQTHX
NIKOAAOX KAPAMIIEPAY
NAXXAAHY KAKAZIANHZ
HPAKAHZ MAPKEAHX
OPEXTHX ZOYMI10X
MANATIQTHZ NMANATOIMOYAOX

20 KOUMARIA TRAIL SERIES 2.Koumaria Trail Race 22km 1300D+

DRC
ON RUNNING/OXYGEN STORE

02 ATHLETIC STORES LAFKADA

FUNCTIONAL DEPARTMENT LEFKADA

KRI KRI RUNNING TEAM

TSIARAS TRAINING TEAM

®OAOTA TTATPAX

SMARTRUN
RED BOX K

ZAYN

SMART RUN

THE MOUNTAIN VAN TAXI ZAGORI

TSIARAS TRAINING TEAM

>YAAOIOX APOMEQN YTEIAX MATPAX

2AYN

START 22km
0:00:02.050(00:00:00)
0:00:01.063(00:00:00)
0:00:02.266(00:00:00)
0:00:00.163(00:00:00)
0:00:04.750(00:00:00)
0:00:00.163(00:00:00)
0:00:05.580(00:00:00)
0:00:03.660(00:00:00)
0:00:02.830(00:00:00)
0:00:04.360(00:00:00)
0:00:05.580(00:00:00)
0:00:06.190(00:00:00)
0:00:02.266(00:00:00)
0:00:01.830(00:00:00)
0:00:02.050(00:00:00)
0:00:17.103(00:00:00)
0:00:03.986(00:00:00)
0:00:05.580(00:00:00)
0:00:10.760(00:00:00)
0:00:07.026(00:00:00)
0:00:07.026(00:00:00)
0:00:07.026(00:00:00)
0:00:03.173(00:00:00)
0:00:06.190(00:00:00)
0:00:08.823(00:00:00)
0:00:06.190(00:00:00)
0:00:03.660(00:00:00)
0:00:05.580(00:00:00)
0:00:08.573(00:00:00)

FINISH 22km
1:59:52.386(01:59:50)
2:06:46.280(02:06:45)
2:18:33.853(02:18:31)
2:20:30.930(02:20:30)
2:21:53.590(02:21:48)
2:22:56.623(02:22:56)
2:23:04.576(02:22:58)
2:26:50.380(02:26:46)
2:30:58.390(02:30:55)
2:31:27.553(02:31:23)
2:37:25.196(02:37:19)
2:38:09.013(02:38:02)
2:40:53.210(02:40:50)
2:40:55.810(02:40:53)
2:44:00.840(02:43:58)
2:44:51.366(02:44:34)
2:44:58.210(02:44:54)
2:49:11.616(02:49:06)
2:51:56.556(02:51:45)
2:52:35.313(02:52:28)
2:53:43.666(02:53:36)
2:53:54.096(02:53:47)
2:55:16.523(02:55:13)
2:55:50.590(02:55:44)
2:55:59.023(02:55:50)
2:57:14.976(02:57:08)
2:57:35.750(02:57:32)
2:58:15.976(02:58:10)
2:58:41.166(02:58:32)




Rank By Gen. By Cat.

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38

39

40
41
42

43
44
45

46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

16
15
17
18
19
20
21
22
16

23

24
25
26

27
28
29

30
31
32
33
17
34
18
35
19
20
21
36

Cat.
40+M
18-39M
40+M
40+M
40+M
40+M
40+M
40+M
18-39M
40+W
40+M
18-39W
40+M
40+M
40+M
18-39W
40+M
40+M
40+M
40+W
40+M
40+M
40+M
40+M
18-39M
40+M
18-39M
40+M
18-39M
18-39M
18-39M
40+M

Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male

209
230
271
297
210
298
243
267
306
300
224
302
207
258
260
301
319
270
250
264
218
223
236
231
284
239
237
274
304
311
314
247

KONSTANTINOS MOUSTAKAS
AHMHTPHX TAAANOTIOYAOX
MIXAAHY MIMNOYPAHX
XPHZTOX X00HX
KONSTANTINOS NTOMALIS
O0AQPHX ZMHAIQTOMNOYAOX
>OTHPIOX KAKKABAL
IQANNHZ MMAETZ0X
MAPIOZ ®AITAZ

MIPKA TAZOAAMTITPOY
MANAMQTHX APBANITHZ
OEPIANH TZIATH

NATE MANN

KQNXZTANTINOZ AYMITEPOIMOYAOX
ANAPEAY MENATTAZ
AANIHAIAA TZOBOAQOY
XPHXTOZ KAPADAO
FEQPT10Z MMNOYPAHZ
MAYAOY KAAAOYXOX

MAPIA MIXAHA

VASILEIOS VLACHAKIS
MAPIOX AOANAZAKOMNOYAOX
®QOTIOYX AOYBPHX

NAZAPOX TTAKATHX
AEQNIAAY TTHAIOYPAX
BAZIAHY ZAXAPHX

NIKOZ AOYAOX

MANATIQTHX NMAAIOYPAX
STE®ANOZ TEIPIFKAZ
KONXZTANTINOX XEIMQNIAHX
ATMOXTOAOX MATAPIYPIOY
ANAPEAY KAPATZAX

BRT-KPN

AKPOX

KOUTSA KOUTSA

KRI KRI RUNNING TEAM
KYTAPIZZIA

>MAX OEIAINTIAHX

TRAIL TEAM

MOUNTAIN TRAINING SOLUTIONS
AGHNOAQPOZ O AIT'IEYX

GYM TONIC
2AY NATPAX

EAAHNEL BATPAXANGPQIOI
®AOTA

E®YPAIOI QOKYTOAEX

TPAXINA

EYAPOMOX MATPQON

KRI KRI RUNNING TEAM

ZAY NATPAX

THE MOUNTAIN VAN TAXI ZAGORI

>MAX ®EIAITNMIAHE
AY MIAQN MATPAX

TPAXINA ®OIQTIAAY

BALIOTIS NATURE TRAIL
AX AKPOX

START 22km
0:00:11.010(00:00:00)
0:00:05.860(00:00:00)
0:00:13.900(00:00:00)
0:00:08.573(00:00:00)
0:00:17.103(00:00:00)
0:00:10.760(00:00:00)
0:00:03.376(00:00:00)
0:00:09.166(00:00:00)
0:00:00.163(00:00:00)
0:00:03.376(00:00:00)
0:00:05.580(00:00:00)
0:00:05.580(00:00:00)
0:00:12.900(00:00:00)
0:01:10.306(00:00:00)
0:00:09.526(00:00:00)
0:00:07.026(00:00:00)
0:00:03.376(00:00:00)
0:00:13.540(00:00:00)
0:00:05.580(00:00:00)
0:00:15.383(00:00:00)
0:00:07.730(00:00:00)
0:00:09.166(00:00:00)
0:00:07.340(00:00:00)
0:00:02.986(00:00:00)
0:00:07.340(00:00:00)
0:00:04.750(00:00:00)
0:00:05.580(00:00:00)
0:00:07.340(00:00:00)
0:00:12.900(00:00:00)
0:00:12.900(00:00:00)
0:00:10.760(00:00:00)
0:00:09.166(00:00:00)

FINISH 22km
3:01:09.420(03:00:58)
3:02:46.776(03:02:40)
3:03:06.723(03:02:52)
3:03:30.460(03:03:21)
3:03:48.070(03:03:30)
3:04:06.600(03:03:55)
3:04:32.633(03:04:29)
3:05:22.000(03:05:12)
3:06:45.260(03:06:45)
3:06:45.370(03:06:41)
3:08:14.413(03:08:08)
3:10:36.596(03:10:31)
3:11:09.446(03:10:56)
3:11:10.536(03:10:00)
3:12:31.980(03:12:22)
3:12:34.070(03:12:27)
3:12:34.620(03:12:31)
3:12:50.943(03:12:37)
3:13:31.930(03:13:26)
3:13:37.813(03:13:22)
3:14:31.540(03:14:23)
3:14:40.846(03:14:31)
3:14:40.846(03:14:33)
3:15:12.360(03:15:09)
3:15:22.633(03:15:15)
3:15:28.016(03:15:23)
3:17:13.330(03:17:07)
3:17:33.570(03:17:26)
3:17:46.486(03:17:33)
3:18:29.950(03:18:17)
3:18:57.850(03:18:47)
3:19:14.300(03:19:05)




Rank By Gen. By Cat.

62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

66
67
68
69
70

71

72
73
74

75
76
77
78
79
10
80
11
81
82

37
22
38
39
40
41
23
42

43
44
24
25
45

26

46
47
48

49
50
51
27
52

53

54
28

Cat.
40+M
18-39M
40+M
40+M
40+M
40+M
18-39M
40+M
18-39W
40+M
40+M
18-39M
18-39M
40+M
18-39W
40+W
18-39M
40+W
40+M
40+M
40+M
40+W
40+M
40+M
40+M
18-39M
40+M
40+W
40+M
40+W
40+M
18-39M

Gender BIB Country

Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Female
Male
Male

278
221
219
273
203
286
217
313
269
257
245
208
232
310
233
261
226
305
251
248
213
290
291
204
202
277
214
205
309
292
254
220

XAPAAAMITOX MAMAAOIEQPI 0%

STAMATIS ZAGKLAS
MICHAEL WILDMAN
BAXIAHX OP®ANOZX
PANAGIOTIS KASTANIS

XAPAAAMIOZ MOAITHZ
GEORGIOS TRIANTAFYLLOPOULOS

AHMHTPHX WAATIAHY

EYTENIA MMNOYPAZEPH

AOYKAZ AYMIEPHZ

AIONYZHX KAPAIZKAKHX
GIORGOS MAROUTSOS

MEQPI0Z TKANTZOX
ANTQONHX XAWAX
EYA TKEXOYAH

MAPIA MHTPOIOYAQY

AGANAZIOZ BAIZIAHE
MAPIA TZIPIKOY

MANOAHY KONTOINANNHX

KQXTAY KAPTEZINHX
RUBEN SANZ
NATAZA PINA
>OTHPIOX ZAPAEAHZ
PANAGIOTIS KOLLIAS
NAT HERNANDEZ

NIKOZ MAMABPAMOTOYAOX

CHRISTOS SERMPEZIS
KIRSTY LEYSHON

KONXZTANTINOY XATZHXAPAAAMIMOYZ
MATINA 2ZIOYPOIMOYAQY

®OTHX KOYPTZHZ
DIMITRIS YFANTIS

2AY ATPINIOY
V2MAX

VO2MAX EXCERSICE PATRAS CENTER
TPAXINA

TPAXINA -AYKOI KEXATIOTAOY

ITRA ID 4689302

ARBUTUS WIZARDS

VO2MAX EXERCISE CENTER NMATPQON
T.T.RUNNERS

>EO MATPAZ QAENOX

THE FUNCTIONAL DEPARTMENT
VO2MAX EXERCISE CENTER
COOL RUNNINGS

>AYN
>AYMN

THE MOUNTAIN VAN TAXI ZAGORI

ATHLITIKOS OMILOS ROUKLION

AYKOI KEHAGIOGLOU RUNNING TEAM

MAPTA

SCIENCETRAINING
BRT-KPN® PATRAS

START 22km
0:00:05.580(00:00:00)
0:00:05.580(00:00:00)
0:00:13.180(00:00:00)
0:00:05.860(00:00:00)
0:00:15.120(00:00:00)
0:00:15.120(00:00:00)
0:00:17.806(00:00:00)
0:00:02.160(00:00:00)
0:00:03.986(00:00:00)
0:00:11.010(00:00:00)
0:00:15.120(00:00:00)
0:00:15.120(00:00:00)
0:00:13.180(00:00:00)
0:00:09.526(00:00:00)
0:00:03.660(00:00:00)
0:00:05.580(00:00:00)
0:00:14.290(00:00:00)
0:00:02.393(00:00:00)
0:00:10.760(00:00:00)
0:00:10.760(00:00:00)
0:00:08.823(00:00:00)
0:00:02.986(00:00:00)
0:00:12.056(00:00:00)
0:00:21.056(00:00:00)
0:00:14.290(00:00:00)
0:00:11.010(00:00:00)
0:00:17.993(00:00:00)
0:00:15.993(00:00:00)
0:00:09.930(00:00:00)
0:00:05.580(00:00:00)
0:00:20.103(00:00:00)
0:00:15.120(00:00:00)

FINISH 22km
3:19:31.040(03:19:25)
3:20:06.060(03:20:00)
3:20:06.163(03:19:52)
3:20:06.393(03:20:00)
3:20:43.890(03:20:28)
3:20:43.890(03:20:28)
3:21:43.483(03:21:25)
3:23:12.866(03:23:10)
3:23:14.623(03:23:10)
3:26:04.620(03:25:53)
3:26:40.496(03:26:25)
3:27:11.363(03:26:56)
3:27:15.203(03:27:02)
3:27:50.386(03:27:40)
3:28:25.113(03:28:21)
3:30:54.893(03:30:49)
3:31:00.630(03:30:46)
3:34:15.326(03:34:12)
3:40:01.616(03:39:50)
3:40:02.056(03:39:51)
3:41:31.566(03:41:22)
3:44:47.336(03:44:44)
3:46:46.723(03:46:34)
3:48:59.283(03:48:38)
3:49:21.956(03:49:07)
3:53:48.830(03:53:37)
3:55:26.506(03:55:08)
3:56:29.380(03:56:13)
3:56:40.083(03:56:30)
3:58:03.776(03:57:58)
4:04:31.340(04:04:11)
4:05:28.733(04:05:13)




100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

By Gen. By Cat.

12
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
13
93
94
95
14
15

55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64

65
66
29

Cat.
40+W
40+M
40+M
40+M
40+M
40+M
40+M
40+M
40+M
40+M
40+M
40+W
40+M
40+M
18-39M

Gender BIB Country

Female
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Male
Female
Male
Male
Male

18-39W Female
18-39W Female

266
315
293
263
235
256
215
323
320
272
244
253
281
282
201
211
229

KONXTANTINA MIMATZAKA
MAPIOZ AYMIEPHX

>AKHX ZIAEPHX
AAE=ZANAPOX MIAIAHZ
MANNHZ AHMHZXIANOX
MAPIOZ AETKAX

ALEXIOS STAVRIANOS
AOYKAZ KOYMEPTAZ
>TEAIOX MHNAPETZHX
2TEAIOX ZYTIOAITOX
AIONYZHZ KAAAMAKHZ
MATAAAHNH KOYPAEZH
ANTQONHX MEMMAZ
NATAAHZ METPOBITZ
THEOCHARIS APOSTOLOPOULOS
IOANNA PETALOUDI
KONZTANTINA TAAANH DNF

SKY WOMEN RUNNING TEAM/ TTRUNNERS

TTR
ZAY.NATPAX

ZAYN

ATOMIKO

ATHLETICS-GUIDANCE.GR

2.AYM.

2AYTIATPAX

AGHNQAOPOZ AITIEYZ

AYKOI KEXAT'IOFAQY
DRC

START 22km
0:00:10.760(00:00:00)
0:00:11.353(00:00:00)
0:00:08.573(00:00:00)
0:00:11.696(00:00:00)
0:00:07.340(00:00:00)
0:00:07.026(00:00:00)
0:00:00.163(00:00:00)
0:00:12.900(00:00:00)
0:00:00.163(00:00:00)
0:00:13.180(00:00:00)
0:00:11.010(00:00:00)
0:00:11.696(00:00:00)
0:00:10.760(00:00:00)
0:00:12.056(00:00:00)
0:00:05.860(00:00:00)
0:00:07.026(00:00:00)
0:00:03.376(00:00:00)

FINISH 22km
4:09:17.690(04:09:06)
4:15:29.163(04:15:17)
4:16:29.366(04:16:20)
4:17:38.786(04:17:27)
4:18:07.320(04:17:59)
4:18:07.436(04:18:00)
4:18:34.560(04:18:34)
4:21:47.513(04:21:34)
4:25:52.066(04:25:51)
4:30:38.800(04:30:25)
4:31:43.043(04:31:32)
4:32:43.383(04:32:31)
4:33:30.896(04:33:20)
4:56:28.673(04:56:16)
6:01:00.860(06:00:55)
6:01:01.416(06:00:54)




